

Indianola Volleyball Camp 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th and 6th* Grade Camp Thursday, June 27th, Monday, July 1, Tuesday July 2nd, Wednesday July 3rd-2024

The Indianola Coaching Staff will be holding a volleyball camp for girls in grades 6th*, 7th and 8th Grade (2024-25). The camp will be in the Indianola High School North Gym. We will begin each day at 9:30 am and end at 11:00 am.

Total cost for the four days will be \$55; \$65 after June 15th! The \$ raised go directly to the Indianola Volleyball Fund to support

Grades 2-12 • Activities!

Each Camper will go away with Swag!

To sign up please fill out the information on the next sheet, **sign** and send, along with your (\$55) check (made out to **Indianola Volleyball**) to: *your check will not be cashed until after the camp is held!

Kent Halstead 612 Trail Ridge Road, Indianola, IA 50125

*6th graders can attend either grades 3456 camp or grades 678 camp based on their experience playing volleyball.

We need to have your information sheets and entry fee **returned by June 15th!*** Contact Kent Halstead at 712-887-0593 or at kenthalstead@gmail.com for registration questions!

We promise fun, learning how to play volleyball and some

more fun! From one of the Coaches, Kent Halstead Keep this Sheet Please!

this Sheet Please!
Indianola Volleyball Camp 3rd, 4th, 5th and 6th* Grade Camp Thursday, June 27th, Manday, July 1, Treaday, July 2nd, Wednesday, July 3rd
Thursday, June 27th, Monday, July 1, Tuesday July 2nd, Wednesday July 3rd-
2024 starts at 9:30 am and ends at 11:00 am each day T-Shirt
Sizes
(Please Circle One)
Youth Small Adult Small Youth Medium Adult Medium
Youth Large Adult X-Large
Player's Name Grade in
(2024-25) Consent Form
We the undersigned parent or guardian understand that we as
parents or guardians are responsible for transporting campers to
and from the Indianola Volleyball Camp (2024)
Parent or Guardian Signature
Date
Special Notes you want the coaches to be aware of:

The camp will be in the Indianola High School North

Gym. Return To:

Kent Halstead 612 Trail Ridge Road Indianola, IA 50125

(Make checks payable to **Indianola Volleyball**)